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Drae  Harr is  Harr is509
LaF leur's Tampa

9.750 9.800 8.7009.850 8.4008.800 55.300
2 4 1 5T 2T 1 1 

1 

W a leed Rustom506
Orlando Metro

10.400 9.600 8.7509.800 8.3008.100 54.950
1 5 2T 3T 8 2T 2 

2 

Luke  F redr icks511
F lorida F lips

9.350 9.400 9.6009.400 8.0008.600 54.350
3 7 5 1 4T 5 3 

3 

Cam den S ikorski505
F lorida F lips

8.700 9.500 8.8509.700 7.8009.000 53.550
5 6 4 2 1 6T 4 

4 

Ryker P ine507
Gymnastics USA

8.400 10.400 8.2008.900 8.3008.800 53.000
7 1 7 9 2T 2T 5 

5 

Jackson Ahlbrandt502
Naples Progressiv e

8.450 10.200 8.7009.800 7.8007.950 52.900
6 2 2T 5T 9 6T 6 

6 

A iden Hevey504
Gymnastics USA

9.000 10.000 8.7508.800 7.7008.250 52.500
4 3 8 3T 6 8 7 

7 

Derek Johnson508
LaF leur's Tampa

7.400 8.900 8.5509.150 8.3008.600 50.900
9 8 6 7 4T 2T 8 

8 

JP W atts503
Gymnastics USA

8.350 8.700 8.4508.650 6.7008.200 49.050
8 9 9 8 7 9 9 

9 
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Carte r  M artinez513
LaF leur's Tampa

10.000 10.100 8.1508.550 7.8008.850 53.450
1 2 6 8 1 2 1 

1 

Chr is tian M onde llo519
North F lorida - OP

7.900 9.400 8.65010.050 8.4508.800 53.250
9 4 1 3 2 1 2 

2 

A lbe rt S hen921
Sun Country

9.350 9.100 8.2508.450 6.9007.850 49.900
2 5 7T 7 4 5T 3 

3 

Ow en T ana518
EVO  Gymnastics

8.450 10.300 8.4508.800 6.3007.500 49.800
5 1 4 5 6T 8 4 

4 

W illiam  M aunder515
South Miami

8.200 8.100 8.9009.100 6.9007.650 48.850
6T 7T 3 2 5 5T 5 

5 

JonJon Rodr iguez517
Gymnastics USA

8.500 9.500 7.9509.150 7.3006.300 48.700
4 3 2 9 9 3 6 

6 

Jam es Jendz io514
Sun Country

8.600 8.200 8.5508.450 7.2507.250 48.300
3 6 7T 4 8 4 7 

7 

Ka llen Robbins512
Naples Progressiv e

8.200 7.500 8.3508.700 6.2508.550 47.550
6T 9 5 6 3 9 8 

8 

S im on M ingo516
Gymnastics USA

8.200 8.100 8.9508.150 6.6007.500 47.500
6T 7T 9 1 6T 7 9 

9 
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Evan Candocia561
South Miami

8.100 8.900 8.2009.000 6.3507.250 47.800
2 2 1 7T 2T 3 1 

1 

A lexander F insky556
South Miami

8.500 9.200 8.3508.650 5.2006.550 46.450
1 1 2 4T 7 6 2 

2 

Jack T s iokos551
Gymnastics USA

7.600 8.700 8.6508.100 5.0007.250 45.300
5 3 3 1 2T 7T 3 

3 

Enzo Irahe ta555
South Miami

7.150 7.600 8.3507.450 6.5008.000 45.050
7T 6 7 4T 1 2 4 

4 

S antiago Carr illo  Ca rr illo559
South Miami

7.300 8.600 8.6007.300 5.0007.100 43.900
6 4 8 2 4 7T 5 

5 

Jahan Jayane tti554
South Miami

7.900 7.300 8.1507.850 5.0006.600 42.800
4 8 4 9 6 7T 6 

6 

David Lis ton557
Naples Progressiv e

7.950 7.100 8.2507.800 5.5506.000 42.650
3 10 5 6 8 5 7 

7 

Aa ron Back552
TNT

7.150 7.500 8.2006.900 6.8005.600 42.150
7T 7 10 7T 10 1 8 

8 

Loren Jayane tti560
South Miami

6.200 7.200 8.5507.000 6.3006.800 42.050
9T 9 9 3 5 4 9 

9 

Cade  Benfie ld558
South Miami

6.200 8.500 7.9507.600 5.0005.850 41.100
9T 5 6 10 9 7T 10 

10 
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